APPI Advertising, Promotions, Premiums & Incentives
PPAL: 616649 ASI: 820139 UPIC: APPI
President- Vincent Deissroth Info@appisales.com (856) 366-7095
Vice President of Sales- Thomas Deissroth, CAS Thomas@appisales.com (856) 366-7085
Consultant- Jeanne Deissroth Jeanne@appisales.com (856) 366-7065

Terry Collection www.terrycollection.com Phone: (954) 961-9100
Customer Service:  cs@terrycollection.com  Sherri sherri@terrycollection.com

-PPAI: 144511 -ASI: 90912 -SAGE: 63220 -UPIC: TERRY
FOB: Zebulon, GA
Towels, Robes & Slippers, Bath Wraps, Blankets, & more!

Generations Printing/Extreme DTG

www.generationsprinting.com http://www.extremedtg.com

Phone: 877-757-7193

Customer Service: orders@generationsprinting.com or orders@extremedtg.com

-PPAI: 70505 -ASI: 509721 -SAGE: 50958

FOB: Ebensburg, PA

Direct to Garment T-shirt Printing. Full service commercial printer of door hangers, flyers,
letterhead, envelopes, postcards & more!

Anico Promotions www.anicopromotions.com Phone: (973) 912-8588
Customer Service: Kim Marroquin anicopromotions@aol.com

-PPAI: 232517 -ASI: 36230 -SAGE: 66148 -UPIC: ANICO419
FOB: Springfield Township, NJ
Stock and Custom Plush Products, Neck Pillows & skid resistant socks.
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Promoted You by Sticker You www.promotedyou.com Phone: (877) 437-8825 x:3
Customer Service: orders@promotedyou.com

-PPAI: 98572 -ASI: 89791 -SAGE: 69522 -DC: 808617

FOB: Buffalo, NY & Toronto Ontario, Canada

Stickers, labels, decals, pouches, lawn signs, badges, patches, temporary tattoos, clings, magnets,
and floor graphics.

Bandanna Promotions by Caro-Line www.bandannapromotions.com Phone: (800) 849-6644
Customer Service: Scott Thackston sthackston@bandannapromotions.com

Art: art(@bandannapromotions.com

Orders: sales@bandannapromotions.com

-PPAI: 113413 -ASI: 44020 -SAGE: 55185 -UPIC: bandanna
FOB: Greenville, SC
Bandannas, Bandanna Pillow, Aprons, Table-Danna, & more!

BeauTela www.beautela.com Phone: 1-438-520-8623
Customer Service: Alexis Gemme-Piacente alexis@beautela.com

-PPAI: 800055 -ASI: 39353 -SAGE: 256063
FOB: Wilkes-Barre, PA
High-quality apparel made from recycled plastic bottles.
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